ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 12-05-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 CRLA
2 A482
3 A482
4 BAIL
5 BAIL
6 BAIL
7 A482
8 A482
9 CRLA
10 BAIL
11 A482
12 A482
13 CRLA
14 BAIL
15 BAIL
16 A482
17 BAIL
18 ABAIL
19 CRLA
20 CRLA
21 BAIL
22 CRLR
23 ABAIL
24 A482
25 ABAIL
26 CRLA
27 BAIL
28 CRLR
29 CRLR
30 CRLA
31 A482
32 BAIL
33 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 CRLR
40 CRLA
41 CRLA
42 CRLA
43 CRLA
44 CRLA
45 CRLA
46 BAIL
47 BAIL
48 BAIL
49 A482
50 ABAIL
51 A482
52 CRLR
53 BAIL
54 BAIL
55 A482
56 ABAIL
57 BAIL
58 A482
59 A482

20
34
18
98
66
50
178
162
32
88

50

81
124
69
68
20
22

71
16

39
19

104

27
27
54
24
88
81
65
33
29
30
17
11

18
33
65
33
50
38
16
160
28
52
114
23
17
145
132
108

08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
07-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25

08-05-25
08-05-25
07-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25

12-05-25

9353152025
9334052025
9321152025
9363252025
9350352025
9341052025
9389152025
9381252025
9371252025
9371752025
9318752025
9342452025
9330352025
9358252025
9261952025
9349952025
9350952025
9388352025
9354752025
9336952025
9352852025
9365852025
9316752025
9338052025

9383452025
9320552025
9256752025
9320352025
9387152025
9361152025
9436252025
9319252025
9355052025
9439452025
9435052025
9431852025
9389052025
9369952025
9350152025
9344652025
9335552025
9353952025
9382952025
9351652025
9327952025
9433152025
9429252025
9375952025
9378652025
9388052025
9341352025
9373052025
9323952025
9377752025
9385052025
9366752025
9358852025
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TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
DEEPANKAR DWIVEDI
RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
RAM RAKSH TIWARI
MOHD. SHAHIBE ALAL
SUNIL DUBEY
MOHD. WASIM
ANIL KUMAR OJHA
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
JAHAGIR HAIDER
R.K. MISHRA
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA
ANUJ SRIVASTAVA
KARTIKEY SINGH
RAJIV KUMAR SINGH(RECIVED)
MAHENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA
AWADH BIHARI PANDEY
PANKA] SATSANGI
KASHI NATH YADAV
SUNIL DUBEY
RA)J KAMAL

DEEPAK RANA
GARUN PAL SINGH
SAKSHAM SRIVASTAVA (RECIVED)
VIVEK YADAV
RAM SANEHI YADAV
KAILASH NATH
RAJIV KUMAR PANDEY
SHYAM SHANKAR PANDEY
PREET PAL SINGH RATHORE
RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
VIDYA KANT RAI
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
HARE KRISHA MISHRA
NEERA) KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SYED HAHIM AHMAD
GIRISH KUMAR SINGH
AZAD KHAN
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
MOHAMMAD ZAFAR YAB KHAN
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
PRAKASH CHANDRA PANDEY
BALRAM SINGH
DAN BAHADUR
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
ZAFAR ABBAS
MANISH KUMAR PATHAK
RAM RAKSH TIWARI
SHOBHIT YADAV
RAN JEET SINGH
SARVE NAZIR
YADVESH YADAV
SUNEEL
MOHD. KALIM



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

BAIL
A482
A482
A482

BAIL
A482

BAIL
A482
A482
A482

BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

ABAIL
A482

BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLR
A482

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
A482
A482

ABAIL
A482

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
A482

ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
TACR
A482
A482

BAIL
A482
A482
A482

ABAIL

BAIL
A482
A482

BAIL
A482

BAIL

BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482

BAIL

BAIL
A482

BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482

160
124
192
116
157
133
93
29
13
205
13
173
100
80
68
194
109
13
180
86
189
32
15
93
24
61
45
29
125
61
205
13
77
113
49
120
16
104
136
79
63

98
121
169
120
200
184
149

35
131
211

35
115
221
157

77

93
173
141

10

74

42
154
106
187

122
149
101
37
69
21
22
31
125
141
110
133

08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
07-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
07-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25

12-05-25

9395252025
9370152025
9391852025
9364452025
9391552025
9274752025
9365652025
9325752025
9323352025
9399052025
9210152025
9384952025
9358652025
9353652025
9349052025
9392352025
9362352025
9367252025
9388552025
9357752025
9390652025
9330152025
9358152025
9364052025
9377352025
9345052025
9336852025
9321352025
9377852025
9437942025
9488952025
9449452025
9434452025
9372752025
9341452025
9465852025
9317352025
9456752025
9479552025
9444152025
9429952025
9422752025
9371052025
9461352025
9477052025
9453952025
9487652025
9485052025
9387252025
9427652025
9460352025
9492652025
9486252025
9464952025
9491352025
9473552025
9445052025
9451252025
9496252025
9489052025
9416852025
9439252025
9429452025
9472952025
9455652025
9477152025
9417752025
9452952025
9486352025
9457552025
9428752025
9438752025
9421952025
9481152025
9397952025
9456052025
9474252025
9446152025
9461152025
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DINESH MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI(RECIVED)
PANKA) BHARTI
MOHD. SATTAR ANSARI
INDRA JIT SINGH
ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
A.Z. KHAN
YADVESH YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
DR. ARUN SRIVASTAVA
DHARMENDRA SINGH
JAWAHAR LAL YADAV
AJAY TRIPATHI
ANAND PATI TIWARI
ANIL KUMAR OJHA
RAN VIJAY SINGH
MANISHA SINGH
AMIT RANA
MUNNA TIWARI
YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH
SRI PRAKASH RAI
BED PRAKASH RAI
RAM BAHADUR
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
ARCHANA YADAV
SURENDRA YADAV
DILEEP KUMAR
ANURAG KUMAR
SHOBHIT YADAV
RAM RAKSH TIWARI
P.K. SINGH
JANARDAN PRASAD TRIPATHI
RAJESH SHARMA
SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
LAVLESH KUMAR SHUKLA
SAURABH KESHARWANI
VINOD KUMAR MAURYA
BRIJ KISHORE PANDEY
VIVEK MISHRA
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
RENU SHARMA
SANJAY DWIVEDI
ANURAG DUBEY
GEETA RANI SHARMA
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
NEELABH SRIVASTAVA
NEHA KHAN
SHASHI BHUSHAN RAI
SHARDA PRASAD MISHRA
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
AJAlI MANI TIWARI
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
AVINASH PANDEY
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH
AJAY VIKRAM SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
SALMA BANO
SURESH SINGH
DHEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
AJAU KUMAR PATHAK
NARENDRA KUMAR (RECIVED)
HAYA RIZVI
PRADIP KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
VIRPRATAP SINGH
RAYOOF ALI
VINOD SHANKER TRIPATHI
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

A482
A482
CRLR
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL C
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482

186
69

50
146
194
226
138

21
202
218

96
143

85

53

53

101
117
98
66
130
34
178

09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25

12-05-25

9498952025
9439752025
9417952025
9423752025
9436052025
9488152025
9482552025
9495152025
9482352025
9464552025
9489652025
9499552025
9361852025
9484852025
9445952025
9437752025
9435552025
9414652025
9447052025
9468352025
9470552025
9439052025
9469052025
9428352025
9487152025
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SALMA BANO
R.V. PANDEY
SAJJAN KUMAR YADAV
GAURAV PRATAP SINGH
SANJIV KUMAR DWIVEDI
BIPIN KUMAR
LAVKUSH DIXIT
ANKUR SINGH KUSHWAHA
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
SURAJ KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
SYED MOHAMMAD ABBAS ABDY
AKHILENDRA YADAV
SRIJAN PANDEY
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
VINOD KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
SUDHIR MEHROTRA
AKHAND PRATAP SINGH
SURESH CHAND YADAV
DIWAKAR SINGH
CHANDAN SINGH
SAFIULLAH
VINOD KUMAR MAURYA
KUNWAR ABHISHEK
RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLR

162
170

17
34

179
99
22
26
70

198
68
213
197
165

100
20
89
83

162
26

171
17
203
20
151
18

214
20
114
82
18
18
84
152

168
10

09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25
09-05-25

12-05-25
9474152025
9471852025
9480552025
9466252025
9490652025
9430652025
9484652025
9448352025
9469352025
9424852025
9433452025
9472252025
9483252025
9439852025
9491452025
9483152025
9493452025
9478652025
9423552025
9485952025
9447652025
9447952025
9451552025
9476352025
9494552025
9426552025
9472852025
9495752025
9459152025
9492352025
9467452025
9499352025
9460152025
9415352025
9488452025
9463552025
9453752025
9437352025
9427852025
9418252025
9447352025
9486752025
9491952025
9475352025
9445352025
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AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV
HARISH CHANDRA
ANURAG DUBEY
RAJEEV KUMAR
ABHISHEK MAYANK
YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SURYA BHAN SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
SUDHEER KUMAR SINGH
RAVI SAHU
MASHALUDDIN SHAH
VIPAN KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA
SHASHI SHEKHAR MAURYA (RECIVED)
MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
ATHARVA DIXIT
KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA(RECIVED)
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
ANURAG SHARMA
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
DILEEP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
SAURABH CHATURVEDI
ROHIT TIWARI
PRABHAT PANDEY
HARISH CHANDRA
IRSHAD AHMAD
NARENDRA DEO UPADHYAY (RECIVED)
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
RAMANAND GUPTA
SUKHENDU PAL SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
SHOBHIT YADAV
YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH
K.C. MISHRA
SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA
NAND KISHOR MISHRA
PANKA)J KUMAR TYAGI
ASHISH KUMAR
SACHIN MALIK
PRASHANT JI PANDEY
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
MOHAMMAD KHALID
NAVIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA



12-05-25

210 BAIL 164 09-05-25 9491852025 SHIV SHANKAR MISHRA
211 A482 180 09-05-25 9474452025 SURYA BHAN SINGH
212 CRLA 16 09-05-25 9468152025 ABDUL ZARRAR KHAN
213 BAIL 118 09-05-25 9474752025 JAlI PRAKASH PRASAD
214 A482 56 09-05-25 9437252025 DEEPANDRA SINGH
215 BAIL 72 09-05-25 9441252025 VIPIN GANGWAR

216 BAIL 168 09-05-25 9495652025 IRSHAD AHMAD

217 A482 232 09-05-25 9498052025 AMAR JEET SINGH
218 A482 216 09-05-25 9493552025 AJAY SINGH YADAV
219 BAIL 150 09-05-25 9485852025 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV
220 A482 4 09-05-25 9414752025 DINKAR LAL

221 A482 148 09-05-25 9466352025 ASHISH KUMAR

222 BAIL 144 09-05-25 9481452025 UTKARSH PANDEY
223 A482 137 09-05-25 9501252025 MAHMUDUL HASAN
224 CRLR 16 09-05-25 9463252025 SUBODH PANDEY
225 A482 230 09-05-25 9493952025 AJIT KUMAR

226 BAIL 70 09-05-25 9441952025 PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA
227 A482 182 09-05-25 9479252025 ATUL KUMAR SINGH
228 BAIL 166 09-05-25 9496452025 IRSHAD AHMAD

229 CRLR 3 09-05-25 9423052025 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
230 A482 150 09-05-25 9464152025 ANAND KUMAR MISHRA
231 CRLA 25 09-05-25 9472652025 SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA
232 ABAIL 25 09-05-25 9471352025 ANURAG DUBEY

233 ABAIL 9 09-05-25 9431752025 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
234 BAIL 153 09-05-25 9490552025 PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
235 A482 57 09-05-25 9442052025 DHIRA] KUMAR

236 BAIL 169 09-05-25 9494252025 IRSHAD AHMAD

237 BAIL 73 09-05-25 9450552025 KAMLESH SINGH

238 A482 185 09-05-25 9478952025 SANSKAR GUPTA

239 CRLA 1 09-05-25 9417552025 VAIBHAV SHANDILYA
240 BAIL 16 09-05-25 9421052025 BRAHMA NAND SINGH
241 BAIL 80 09-05-25 9443652025 SATPAL

242 BAIL 128 09-05-25 9473952025 SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
243 CRLA 30 09-05-25 9480152025 VINEET KUMAR SINGH
244 CRLR 31 09-05-25 9494452025 LAL BAHADUR

245 CRLA 8 09-05-25 9448052025 RAHUL SINGH TOMAR
246 CRLA 18 09-05-25 9468452025 DEEPANKAR SHUKLA
247 BAIL 71 09-05-25 9441152025 PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA (RECIVED)
248 CRLA 35 09-05-25 9502052025 SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV..
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